Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
USB3CFTV
USB Type-C connection system for harsh environment

                               USBC3CFTVC7XXF057
USBF TVC 7 MR / BMR XX F057 USBF TVC 7 XX F057 USBF TVC 7 M XX F057
How to order:
Metallic Cap (F057) for Reduced Flange
USBFTV7 / USB3FTV7 F311 / F312
With S.S. rope With nylon cord With metallic chain
Tie wrap for plug capSmall ring for square flange receptacle
Large ring for jam nut receptacle Ring for reduced flange jam nut receptacle
Attachment type
This protective cap provides you with a permanent sealing for plugs and receptacles.
Cap type Metallic chain length (mm) Nylon cord length (mm) Stainless steel rope length (mm)
Receptacle caps 127 (+13,-7)
 Plug caps 160±5
Type Size A Thread ØB Max ØN Max
Receptacle caps 11
0.750 inch
Class 2B-0.1P-0.3L-TS 22.6 mm [0.89 inch]
Plug caps 11
0.750 inch
Class 2A-0.1P-0.3L-TS 20.5 mm [0.81 inch]
                   Plug caps                                                                      Receptacle caps
 Rope material
Solder view
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
8
Other accessories
USB3CFTV
Cybersecurity solutions
Amphenol Socapex has developped a dedicated solution to prevent unauthorized access to critical
interconnexions. Caplocks & Pluglocks in composite material are designed to meet this need.
Suitable part numbers for your USB3 type-C connectors:
                          CapLock                                                                            PlugLock
Part number:  CapLock 11 TX
                      CapLock 11 WR
Part number:  PlugLock 11 TX
                      PlugLock 11 WR
Caplock and Pluglock datasheet
Scan & Discover !
TX  :  Torx Safety screw
WR :  Cable seal, metal wire to cut to unlock
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
9
USB3CFTV
1. Series
USB3CFTV USB3CFTV series
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Shell type USB output Material and platings Cordset length Deviation
USB3CFTV 7 G 100 F312
How to order - Connector
4. Material and platings
Shell material Shell plating
G
Aluminum
Olive drab cadmium
N Nickel
ZN Black zinc nickel
TZ Tin Zinc
BZ Bronze
S Stainless steel Passivated
2. Shell type
6 Plug
2 Square flange receptacle
7 Jam nut receptacle
5. Cordset length (for receptacle with cordset only)
Meters                                 Inch
015 0,15 m                                 5.9
030 0,3 m                                  11.81
050 0,5 m                                  19.69
100 1 m                                     39.37